/07 13:05	1995 FROM 7-1995 13:06		5035932546 SUNRIVER	TO: 0	0000	PAGE:	8 P.28/11
<u>Erss</u>			<i>k</i>	ti = 4 2	5:3		
EDIVI		PPLICATIO	N TO EX	EMPT A M	ANUFACT	URED STRU	CTURE
DEPARTMENT OF TRAN URIVER AND MOTOR VEH 1985 LANA AVE, NE SA	BOLE SERVICES				ION AND 1 of Legal Interes		
INSTRUCTION			XI.	56789			
Complete that cann	a all sections. This of be over 7 days (form must be sig	ned by all inter d to DMV.	est-holding parti	es and have a Tit	le Report or Lot Boo	k Report attach
This form	and Title Report o	r Lot Book Report	t must be subr	nitted with your n	nanufactured stru	cture ownership doc	uments and, it t
manurac	tured structure is to	be linanced by a	third party, pro	pof of a loan app	roval.	• <u>•</u>	
Legal descript substituted):	ion and location o	of real property (description as		unty recorder or	a certified copy of	your deed may
eoosututeoj: 	Seeexhibit	L A			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
			• • ••	••••			
If there is a mo	ngage, deed of tru addresses. If the	ist or lien on this I	and, list all mo	rigagees and be	neficiaries of dee	ds of trust below. Sp	ace is provided
NAME AND ADDRESS	DEWITT PRO	PERTIES INC	' dha				······································
TTEO Fund	ing, 4550 SW	I Kruse Way,	Lake Osw	ego, <u>OR</u> 9	7035		
Tax Lot Numb	er (from assessor):	2407-1800	2200				
	-						
Legal descripti				PART II			
	on of the manufact	tured structure that			described above	2	
YGAR	MAKE	WIDTH	it is located on	the real property	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA	TION NO.	
1978 List all security	TOWNH	moth	tt is located on 24	the real property Nation 60 ds of trust and if	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA	TION NO.	witho manufact
1978 List all security structure desc approvai that t	MAKE TOWNH / Interest holders, n ribed above. Spac he apolication may	moth notigagees, bene e is provided for t	tt is located on 24 liciaries of dee	the real property Nation 60 ds of trust, and it dresses and and	VEHICLE DENTIFICA	TION NO.	y the manufactu
YEAR 1978 List all security structure desc approval that t NAME AND ADDRESS	TOWNH rinterest holders, n ribed above. Spao he application may	wnoTH nortgagees, bene e is provided for t v be submitted. If	ti is located on 24 ficiaries of dee wo names, ad there are non	the real property NGTU 60 ds of trust, and it dresses and app e, write "mone".	VEHICLE DENTIFICA 8635326U3 enholders whose irovals. Signature	TION NO. X interest is secured b is from the parties lis	sted below are t
YEAR 1978 List all security structure desc approval that t NAME AND ADDRESS	TOWNH rinterest holders, n ribed above. Spao he application may	wnoTH nortgagees, bene e is provided for t v be submitted. If	ti is located on 24 ficiaries of dee wo names, ad there are non	the real property NGTU 60 ds of trust, and it dresses and app e, write "mone".	VEHICLE DENTIFICA 8635326U3 enholders whose irovals. Signature	TION NO.	sted below are t
YEAR 1978 List all security structure desc approval that t NAME AND ADDRESS	TOWNH Interest holders, n ribed above. Spao he application may ROPERTIES, II	wnoTH nortgagees, bene e is provided for t v be submitted. If	It is located on 24 ficiaries of dee two names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING	the real property Nation 60 ds of trust, and fi dresses and app e, write "mone". 4550 SW KI [SIGNATURE OF	VEHICLE DENTIFICA 8635326U3 enholders whose irovals. Signature	TION NO. X interest is secured b is from the parties lis	sted below are t
TOTAL 1978 List all security structure desc approval that t ADME AND ADDRESS DEWITT PR NAME AND ADDRESS BISHATURE OF SECU X	TOWNH Interest holders, n ribed above. Spao he application may ROPERTIES, II	wDTH nortgagees, bene e is provided for t v be submitted. If NC. DBA TRE	It is located on 24 Inclaries of dee two names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING DATE 9-7-7	the real property Natif 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "mone". 4550 SW Ki	VEHICLE DENTRICA 8635326U2 enholders whose rovals. Signature RUSE WAY, S	TION NO. X interest is secured b is from the parties lis	sted below are t
Tax Lot Numb	INAKE TOWNH Interest holders, n ribed above. Space he application may ROPERTIES, II RED PARTY er (from assessor):	wnDTH nortgagees, bene e is provided for t be submitted. If NC. DBA TRE NC. 2407-1800-	ti Is located on 24 ficiaries of dee wo names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING DATE 9-2- 3300	the real property Natif 60 ds of trust, and it dresses and app e, write "mone". 4550 SW Kt 4550 SW Kt 95 X	VEHICLE DENTRICA 8635326U3 enholders whose rovals. Signature RUSE WAY, S	TION NO. X interest is secured b is from the parties lis	sted below are t
Tax Lot Numb	MAKE TOWNH Interest holders, n ribed above. Space he application may ROPERTIES, II RED PARTY er (from assessor): Dt know the whereas	wDTH nortgagees, bene e is provided for t be submitted. If NC. DBA TRE NC. DBA TRE 2407-18D0- abouts of the perm	ti Is located on 24 liciaries of dee wo names, ad there are non D. FUNDING DATE 9-2- 3300 manent plate as	the real property Natif 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "mone". 4550 SW Ki 4550 SW Ki 25 X signed to this ve	VEHICLE DENTIFICA 8635326U2 enholders whose rovals. Signature RUSE WAY, S accured PARTY hicle.	TTON NO. X interest is secured t as from the parties fit TE_265_LAKE_C	ISWEGO <u>OR</u>
Tex Lot Numb	TOWNH Interest holders, n interest holders, n interest holders, n interest holders, n REDPARTY REDPARTY er (Irom assessor): bot know the whereas bot know the statements	WDTH nortgagees, bena e is provided for t be submitted. If NC. DBA TRE 2407-18D0- abouts of the perm made above are	ti is located on 24 liciaries of dee wo names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING 0 FUNDING 3300 nament plate as accurate to th	the real property Natifi 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "none". 4550 SW Ki exclusion of second 25 X signed to this ver-	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 8635326U7 enholders whose provals. Signature RUSE WAY, S ascured PARTY hicle.	TION NO. X Interest is secured b es from the parties lis TE_265_LAKE_C	ISWEGO <u>OR</u>
Tex Lot Numb	INAKE TOWNH Interest holders, n ribed above. Space he application may ROPERTIES, II RED PARTY er (Irom assessor): of know the whereas bat the statements sta have been liste	WDTH nortgagees, bena e is provided for t be submitted. If NC. DBA TRE 2407-18D0- abouts of the perm made above are	ti is located on 24 liciaries of dee wo names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING 0 FUNDING 3300 nament plate as accurate to th	the real property Natifi 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "none". 4550 SW Ki exclusion of second 25 X signed to this ver-	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 8635326U7 enholders whose provals. Signature RUSE WAY, S ascured PARTY hicle.	TION NO. X Interest is secured b es from the parties lis TE_265_LAKE_C	ISWEGO <u>OR</u>
Tex Lot Numb IWE certify intere INVERTING INVERTIGATION INVERT	INAKE TOWNH Interest holders, n ribed above. Space he application may ROPERTIES, II RED PARTY er (Irom assessor): of know the whereas bat the statements sta have been liste	WDTH nortgagees, bena e is provided for t be submitted. If NC. DBA TRE 2407-18D0- abouts of the perm made above are	ti is located on 24 liciaries of dee wo names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING 0 FUNDING 3300 nament plate as accurate to th	the real property Natifi 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "none". 4550 SW Ki exclusion of second 25 X signed to this ver-	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 8635326U7 enholders whose provals. Signature RUSE WAY, S ascured PARTY hicle.	TION NO. X Interest is secured b es from the parties lis TE_265_LAKE_C	ISWEGO_OR_C
Tex Lot Numb IWE certify intere INVERTING INVERTIGATION INVERT	TOWNH Interest holders, n ribed above. Space he application may ROPERTIES, II RED PARTY er (Irom assessor): bit know the whereau the statements sts have been listed WNER(S)	WDTH nortgagees, benale e is provided for t be submitted. If NC. DBA TREX NC. DBA TREX 2407-18D0- abouts of the perm made above are of, if there are no	ti is located on 24 liciaries of dee wo names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING 0 FUNDING 3300 nament plate as accurate to th	the real property Natifi 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "none". 4550 SW Ki exclusion of second 25 X signed to this ver-	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 8635326U7 enholders whose provals. Signature RUSE WAY, S ascured PARTY hicle.	TION NO. X Interest is secured b es from the parties lis TE_265_LAKE_C	ISWEGO <u>OR</u>
Text Lot Numb Tax Lot Numb Tax Lot Numb Tax Lot Numb We certify intere PRINTED Second	TOWNH Interest holders, m ribed above. Space he application may ROPERTIES, II RED PARTY er (Irom assessor): ot know the whereas bat the statements sta have been lister whereits ta the statements ta the statemen	WDTH mortgagees, benate is provided for tr be submitted. If NC. DBA TREX NC. DBA TREX 2407-18D0- abouts of the perm made above are so. If there are no ADUNESS	ti is located on 24 liciaries of dee wo names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING 0 FUNDING 3300 nament plate as accurate to th	the real property Natifi 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "none". 4550 SW Ki exclusion of second 25 X signed to this ver-	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 8635326U7 enholders whose provals. Signature RUSE WAY, S ascured PARTY hicle.	TION NO. X Interest is secured b es from the parties lis TE_265_LAKE_C	ISWEGO_OR_C
Text Lot Numb Tax Lot Numb Tax Lot Numb Tax Lot Numb We certify intere PRINTED Second	TOWNH Interest holders, n ribed above. Space he application may ROPERTIES, II RED PARTY er (Irom assessor): bit know the whereau the statements sts have been listed WNER(S)	WDTH mortgagees, benate is provided for tr be submitted. If NC. DBA TREX NC. DBA TREX 2407-18D0- abouts of the perm made above are so. If there are no ADUNESS	ti is located on 24 liciaries of dee wo names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING 0 FUNDING 3300 nament plate as accurate to th	the real property Natifi 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "none". 4550 SW Ki exclusion of second 25 X signed to this ver-	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 8635326U7 enholders whose provals. Signature RUSE WAY, S ascured PARTY hicle.	TION NO. X Interest is secured b es from the parties lis TE_265_LAKE_C	ISWEGO_OR_O
Text Lot Numb Text Lot Numb Text Lot Numb Text Lot Numb Text Lot Numb We certify th security Intere PRINTED NUMB OF OWN X Market New Control Numb Number Control Number Number Control Number Number Control Number Number Control Number Number Control Number Control Number Control Number Control Number Control Number Control Number Control Number Control N	TOWNH Interest holders, m ribed above. Space he application may ROPERTIES, II REDPARTY er (Irom assessor): of know the wherea the statements sta the statements sta have been lister WNER(S) Taylor ER CONTROL STATE Taylor	WDTH nortgagees, benale e is provided for tr be submitted. If NC. DBA TREY NC. DBA TREY 2407-18D0- abouts of the perm made above are c. If there are no ADDRESS	ti is located on 24 liciaries of dee two names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING 0 FUNDING 0 AYE 3300 nament plate as 0 accurate to the ne, LWe have	the real property INGTH 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "mone". 4550 SW KI 25 X esigned to this very he best of my/or certified this by v PART III	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 8635326UJ enholders whose srovals. Signature RUSE WAY, S accured PARTY hicle. Jr knowledge. A writing "none" in th	TION NO. X Interest is secured b es from the parties lis TE_265_LAKE_C ITE_265_LAKE_C II liens, deeds of tru te space provided.	ISWEGO_OR_O
Application fo	TOWNH I interest holders, m ribed above. Space he application may ROPERTIES, II REDPARTY er (Irom assessor): ot know the wherea the statements sts have been lister WNER(S) Taylor ER DIFICEUSEONING or exemption for a	WDTH nortgagees, benale e is provided for tr be submitted. If NC. DBA TRES 2407-18D0- abouts of the perm made above are c. if there are no ADURESS ADDRESS abonatss	ti is located on 24 liciaries of dee two names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING 0 FUNDING 0 AYE 3300 nament plate as 0 accurate to the ne, LWe have	the real property INGTH 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "mone". 4550 SW KI 25 X esigned to this very he best of my/or certified this by v PART III	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 8635326UJ enholders whose srovals. Signature RUSE WAY, S accured PARTY hicle. Jr knowledge. A writing "none" in th	TION NO. X Interest is secured b es from the parties lis TE_265_LAKE_C ITE_265_LAKE_C II liens, deeds of tru te space provided.	ISWEGO_OR_O
Text Lot Numb Text Lot Numb Text Lot Numb Text Lot Numb Text Lot Numb We certify th security Intere PRINTED NUMB OF OWN X Market New Control Numb Number Control Number Number Control Number Number Control Number Number Control Number Number Control Number Control Number Control Number Control Number Control Number Control Number Control Number Control N	TOWNH I interest holders, m ribed above. Space he application may ROPERTIES, II REDPARTY er (Irom assessor): ot know the wherea the statements sts have been lister WNER(S) Taylor ER DIFICEUSEONING or exemption for a	WDTH nortgagees, benale e is provided for tr be submitted. If NC. DBA TREY NC. DBA TREY 2407-18D0- abouts of the perm made above are c. If there are no ADDRESS	ti is located on 24 liciaries of dee two names, ad there are non 0 FUNDING 0 FUNDING 0 AYE 3300 nament plate as 0 accurate to the ne, LWe have	the real property INGTH 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "mone". 4550 SW KI 25 X esigned to this very he best of my/or certified this by v PART III	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 8635326UJ enholders whose srovals. Signature RUSE WAY, S accured PARTY hicle. Jr knowledge. A writing "none" in th	TION NO. X Interest is secured b es from the parties lis TE_265_LAKE_C ITE_265_LAKE_C II liens, deeds of tru te space provided.	ISWEGO_OR_O
APPICATION CONTRACTOR	TOWNH I interest holders, m ribed above. Space he application may ROPERTIES, II REDPARTY er (Irom assessor): ot know the wherea the statements sts have been lister WNER(S) Taylor ER DIFICEUSEONING or exemption for a	WDTH nortgagees, benale e is provided for tr be submitted. If NC. DBA TREY 2407-1800- abouts of the perm made above are c, if there are nor ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	ti is located on 24 liciaries of dee two names, ad there are non 0_FUNDING 0_FUNDING 0_7-2-3 3300 nament plate as 0 accurate to the ne, L/We have 1 structure is h	the real property INGTH 60 ds of trust, and if dresses and app e, write "mone". 4550 SW KI EXERNATURE OF 25 X signed to this very he best of my/or certified this by v PART III ereby approved WI Com	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA 8635326UJ enholders whose srovals. Signature RUSE WAY, S accured PARTY hicle. Jr knowledge. A writing "none" in th	TION NO. X Interest is secured b es from the parties lis TE_265_LAKE_C II liens, deeds of trute e space provided. OFHICE USE	ISWEGO_OR_O

34111

		FORM N Stevens-	D. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGMEI
STATE OF OREGON,	. ≻ SS.		
County of DESCH	IUTES		
		7th day of Septembe	r, 19
a a she undersid	MBERED, That on this gned, a Notary Public in a E. TAYLOR	and for said County and State, person	nally appeared the wit
	the identical individual	described in and who executed the same freely and voluntarily.	e within instrument a
known to me to be th	he he execute	d the same freely and voluntarily. MONY WHEREOF, I have hereunted	and my hand and affi
acknowledged to me ti	IN TESTI	d the same freely and voluntarity. MONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto) set my nanu and the
1.5		my official seal the day and	year last above with
			/ / /
OFFICI	ALSEAL	Flands >	Acceman
	AL SEAL L HICKMAN	Charles	Aceleman
RHONUA	BLIC-OREGON	Khala Notary Public	Aceleman
RHONUA	BLIC-OREGON	Charles	Acceman.
	BLIC-OREGON	Khala Notary Public	Acceman.
RHONUA	BLIC-OREGON	Khala Notary Public	Acceman.
RHONUA	BLIC-OREGON	Khala Notary Public	Maleman for Oregon.
RHONUA	BLIC-OREGON	Khala Notary Public	Maleman for Oregon.
RHONUA	BLIC-OREGON	Khala Notary Public	Acceman for Oregon.
RHONUA	BLIC-OREGON	Khala Notary Public	Acceman for Oregon.
RHONUA	BLIC-OREGON	Khala Notary Public	Acceman.
RHONUA	BLIC-OREGON	Khala Notary Public	Acceman.
RHONUA	BLIC-OREGON	Khala Notary Public	Maleman for Oregon.

RECEIVED Nov 1 3 1355

day

M95

EXHIBIT "A"

A tract of land situated in the NW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 and the NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of Section 18, Township 24 South, Range 7 East PARCEL 1: of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a point which is South 01 degree 00' 51" West 6.18 feet and East 38.14 feet from the 1/16th corner of the common line between the NE 1/4 and the SE 1/4 of said Section 18; thence South 480.0 feet along the so called "false 1/16th line" which lies within the NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 and is East of the common 1/16th line between the NW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 and the NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of said Section 18 to the point of beginning; thence West 294.75 feet to a point; thence continuing West 15 feet more or less to the flow line of Crescent Creek; thence Northerly 120 feet more or less along the flow line of said creek to the intersection of the North line of said tract which is parallel to and 120 feet more or less North of the South line of said tract; thence East 15 feet more or less to a point; thence continuing East 321.4 feet to a point; thence South 120.0 feet along the "false 1/16th line" to the along the "false 1/16th line" to the set of the feet along the "false 1/16th line" to the place of beginning. A tract of land situated in the NW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 and the NE PARCEL 2: A tract of fame Structure in the in 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of Section 18, Township 24 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a point which is South 01 degree 00' 51" West 6.18 feet and East 38.14 feet from the 1/16th corner of the common Leet and East 30.14 Leet from the 1/10th corner of the common line between the NE 1/4 and the SE 1/4 of said Section 18; thence South 360 feet along the so called "false 1/16th line" which lies within the NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 and is East of the common 1/16th line between the NW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 and the NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of said Section 18 to the point of beginning; thence West 321.40 feet to a point; thence continuing West 20 feet, more or less to the flow line of Crescent Creek; thence Northwesterly 200 feet more or less along the flow line of said creek to the intersection of the North line of said tract which is parallel to and 120 feet more or less North of the South line is parallel to and 120 leet more of less North of the South fill of said tract; thence East 112.0 feet more or less to a point; thence continuing East 371.55 feet to a point; thence South inence continuing East 3/1.33 reet to a point; thence sout 120.00 feet along the "false 1/16th line" to the place of beginning. CODE 205 MAP 2407-18DO TL 3300 NOV 13 125 HERE ALL CHILLENGE PARTY 1700 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. 14 the ______A.D., 19 __95__ at ____1:09__ o'clock __A._ M., and duly recorded in Vol. _____ Filed for record at request of _____ Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk of _____ Deeds___ By Qauline Mullinslare of _ FEE \$20.00